COUNTERSUNK SCREW
3 THORNS TIP
Thanks to the 3 THORNS tip, minimum installation distances are reduced.
More screws can be used in less space and larger screws in smaller elements.
Costs and time for project implementation are reduced.
FAST
With the 3 THORNS tip, screw grip becomes more reliable and faster,
while maintaining the usual mechanical performance.

HBS4540 40 24 16 400
HBS4545 45 30 15 400
HBS4550 50 30 20 200
HBS4560 60 35 25 200
HBS4570 70 40 30 200
HBS4580 80 40 40 200
5
TX 25
HBS540 40 24 16 200
HBS545 45 24 21 200
HBS550 50 24 26 200
HBS560 60 30 30 200
HBS570 70 35 35 100
HBS580 80 40 40 100
HBS590 90 45 45 100
HBS5100 100 50 50 100
HBS5120 120 60 60 100
6
TX 30
HBS640 40 35 8 100
HBS650 50 35 15 100
HBS660 60 30 30 100
HBS670 70 40 30 100
HBS680 80 40 40 100
HBS690 90 50 40 100
HBS6100 100 50 50 100
HBS6110 110 60 50 100
HBS6120 120 60 60 100
HBS6130 130 60 70 100
HBS6140 140 75 65 100
HBS6150 150 75 75 100
HBS6160 160 75 85 100
HBS6180 180 75 105 100
HBS6200 200 75 125 100
HBS6220 220 75 145 100
HBS6240 240 75 165 100
HBS6260 260 75 185 100
HBS6280 280 75 205 100
HBS6300 300 75 225 100
HBS6320 320 75 245 100
HBS6340 340 75 265 100
HBS6360 360 75 285 100
HBS6380 380 75 305 100
HBS6400 400 75 325 100
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
HBS880 80 52 28 100
HBS8100 100 52 48 100
HBS8120 120 60 60 100
HBS8140 140 60 80 100
HBS8160 160 80 80 100
HBS8180 180 80 100 100
HBS8200 200 80 120 100
HBS8220 220 80 140 100
HBS8240 240 80 160 100
HBS8260 260 80 180 100
HBS8280 280 80 200 100
HBS8300 300 100 200 100
HBS8320 320 100 220 100
HBS8340 340 100 240 100
HBS8360 360 100 260 100
HBS8380 380 100 280 100
HBS8400 400 100 300 100
HBS8440 440 100 340 100
HBS8480 480 100 380 100
HBS8520 520 100 420 100
HBS8560 560 100 460 100
HBS8580 580 100 480 100
HBS8600 600 100 500 100
10
TX 40
HBS1080 80 52 28 50
HBS10100 100 52 48 50
HBS10120 120 60 60 50
HBS10140 140 60 80 50
HBS10160 160 80 80 50
HBS10180 180 80 100 50
HBS10200 200 80 120 50
HBS10220 220 80 140 50
HBS10240 240 80 160 50
HBS10260 260 80 180 50
HBS10280 280 80 200 50
HBS10300 300 100 200 50
HBS10320 320 100 220 50
HBS10340 340 100 240 50
HBS10360 360 100 260 50
HBS10380 380 100 280 50
HBS10400 400 100 300 50
HBS10440 440 100 340 50
HBS10480 480 100 380 50
HBS10520 520 100 420 50
HBS10560 560 100 460 50
HBS10600 600 100 500 50
12
TX 50
HBS12120 120 80 40 25
HBS12160 160 80 80 25
HBS12200 200 80 120 25
HBS12240 240 80 160 25
HBS12280 280 80 200 25
HBS12320 320 120 200 25
HBS12360 360 120 240 25
HBS12400 400 120 280 25
HBS12440 440 120 320 25
HBS12480 480 120 360 25
HBS12520 520 120 400 25
HBS12560 560 120 440 25
HBS12600 600 120 480 25
HBS12700 700 120 580 25
HBS12800 800 120 680 25
HBS12900 900 120 780 25
HBS121000 1000 120 880 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
RELATED PRODUCTS
page 68 page 73 page 396
TIMBER  |  HBS  |  33